
SUBJECT PORTION ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

English Le-11 I cannot but I can

Observe your grandparents 

and write a note on What 

they can and what they 

cannot. 

Textual work Class test

Hindi
Matranye a to aha and 

Barakhadi ka to nya

Make a chart of Matranye 

using your skill 
Textual work class test

Kannada
Akshara kalika phatha 3, 

4

Make a words for given 

words
Textual work class test

Maths Ch-4 Shapes and pattern Prepare 2D and 3D shapes Textual work Class test

EVS L-12 On the road Prepare traffic rules chart Textual work Class test

Computer Le- 6 Playing with MS 

Paint

lab activity
textual work Class test

                                                                 Events- APRIL 2023

Date 

06-12-2023 to 

08-12-2023

09-12-2023

11-12-2023

16-12-2023

21-12-2023

22-12-2023

23-12-2023

24-12-2023 to 

01-01-2024

02-01-2024

PRINCIPAL

PTM [ FULL DAY SCHOOL]

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

HOLIDAY

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION

CHRISTMAS VACATION

       GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL, BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

STD I NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER -2023-24

EVENTS OF DECEMBER 2023

POST MID TERM EXAMS

SECOND SATURDAY HOLIDAY

3RD TO 8TH COMPUTER POST MID TERM EXAM

SCHOOL RE-OPENS






